
22. Ladies Open /Bertha Benz Turnier

Ladenburg, 02.07.2022

Klasse

Schoolgirls
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

35kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Frederika Grosse ASV 1885 Freiburg
TÜ 10:0

42
SS 5:0

53 Fr
 2  9  1  1  15 1

2 Emma Hinz SC Kleinostheim
3:15

01 Fr
PS 10:0

43
 1  4  0  0  10 2

3 Paula Haase RV Thalheim
Fr

1:19

01
1:54

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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